

Company Results

Type	UnAudited	UnAudited
Date Begin	01 Apr 06	01 Apr 05
Date End	30 Jun 06	30 Jun 05
Description	Value(Rs. million)	
Interest Earned Operating Income	886.78	739.55
Interest on Advance	674.87	536.4
Income on Investment	206	192.05
Interest on Balances	5.91	11.1
Other Income	94.89	72.47
Total Income	981.67	812.02
Interest Expanded	-511.22	-443.84
Operating Expenses	-202.09	-182.57
Payment/Provisions for Employees	-96.71	-75.59
Other Operating Expenses	-105.38	-106.98
Total Expenditure for Banks	-713.31	-626.41
Operating Profit	268.36	185.61
Profit before Tax	268.36	185.61
Tax	-45.3	-27.5
Provisions and Contingencies	-66.5	-33
Profit after Tax	156.56	125.11
Net Profit	156.56	125.11
Equity Capital	240	240
Reserves	2778.01	2167.18
Capital Adequacy Ratio in Percent	12.65	12.47
EPS	6.52	5.21
Nos. of Shares - Non Promoters	24000000	24000000
Percent of Shares - Non Promoters	100	100
Result Type	Q	Q
	Notes	Notes